Specifications
Transformer (V1)
kVA	 Hz.	 Weight	 Taps	 Max Amps	  Max Amps	 Height	 Width	 Depth
Capacity					           Primary            Secondary
Ordering Information
Transformer
BC35-MO15	 .150 KVA
BC35-MO20	 .250 KVA
BC35-MO25	 .500 KVA
BC35-MO30	 .750 KVA
.150	 50/60	 8	 0	 1.2/.6	 12.5/6.2	 7”	 4”	 3.63”
.250	 50/60	 11	 0	 2.0/1.0	 20.8/10.4	 7.5”	 4.63”	 4”
.500	 50/60	 20	 0	 4.1/2.0	 41.6/20.8	 9.28”	 5.5”	 4.75”
.750	 50/60	 28	 0	 6.2/3.1	 62.5/31.2	 10.88”	 5.5”	 4.75”
Bogen Communications
50 Spring Street
Ramsey, NJ 07446
201.934.8500 P.
201.934.9832 F.